Polyurethane synchronous belt
with patented carbon tensile cords
Poly Chain® GT CarbonTM
Through providing you with precise drive solutions of unsurpassed quality and leading edge technology
Gates brings you the ultimate in synchronous drive systems.  Poly Chain® GT Carbon™ is Gates’ newest
polyurethane synchronous belt with patented carbon tensile cord design suited for high torque, low speed
drives.  The materials development engineers from Gates are the first to have incorporated a high
fatigue-resisting carbon fibre tensile cord into the belt which is made of a new polyurethane compound.

www.gates.com/europe/ptiAll dimensions are available from stock.
Polyurethane synchronous belt with patented carbon tensile cords
Pitch
mm
T
mm
B
mm
8MGT 8.0 3.4 5.9
14MGT 14.0 6.0 10.2
Belt range
Poly Chain® GT Carbon™
ordering code is composed as
follows:
Example: 14MGTC-3360-37
14MGTC - Pitch 14 mm
3360 - Pitch length (mm)
37 - Belt width (mm)
Description Pitch length Number of
teeth
8MGTC-640 640 80
8MGTC-720 720 90
8MGTC-800 800 100
8MGTC-896 896 112
8MGTC-960 960 120
8MGTC-1000 1000 125
8MGTC-1040 1040 130
8MGTC-1120 1120 140
8MGTC-1200 1200 150
8MGTC-1224 1224 153
8MGTC-1280 1280 160
8MGTC-1440 1440 180
8MGTC-1600 1600 200
8MGTC-1760 1760 220
8MGTC-1792 1792 224
8MGTC-2000 2000 250
8MGTC-2200 2200 275
8MGTC-2240 2240 280
8MGTC-2400 2400 300
8MGTC-2520 2520 315
8MGTC-2600 2600 325
8MGTC-2800 2800 350
8MGTC-2840 2840 355
8MGTC-3048 3048 381
8MGTC-3200 3200 400
8MGTC-3280 3280 410
8MGTC-3600 3600 450
8MGTC-4000 4000 500
8MGTC-4400 4400 550
8MGTC-4480 4480 560
Description Pitch length Number of
teeth
14MGTC-994 994 71
14MGTC-1120 1120 80
14MGTC-1190 1190 85
14MGTC-1260 1260 90
14MGTC-1400 1400 100
14MGTC-1568 1568 112
14MGTC-1610 1610 115
14MGTC-1750 1750 125
14MGTC-1890 1890 135
14MGTC-1960 1960 140
14MGTC-2100 2100 150
14MGTC-2240 2240 160
14MGTC-2310 2310 165
14MGTC-2380 2380 170
14MGTC-2450 2450 175
14MGTC-2520 2520 180
14MGTC-2590 2590 185
14MGTC-2660 2660 190
14MGTC-2800 2800 200
14MGTC-3136 3136 224
14MGTC-3304 3304 236
14MGTC-3360 3360 240
14MGTC-3500 3500 250
14MGTC-3850 3850 275
14MGTC-3920 3920 280
14MGTC-4326 4326 309
14MGTC-4410 4410 315
8MGT 14MGT
Available in widths of 12 mm, 21 mm,
36 mm and 62 mm.
Available in widths of 20 mm, 37 mm,